
Day Date Opponent Site Game time

Mon-Sat 8/28-9/2/17 Meredosia Tourny Away

Mon 8/28/2017 Pleasant Hill Meredosia 6:00 PM

Wed 8/30/2017 Triopia Meredosia 5:00 PM

Thur 8/31/2017 Franklin Meredosia 7:00 PM

Sat 9/2/2017 G / Perry Meredosia 5:00 PM

Meredosia Meredosia 7:00 PM

Tue 9/5/2017 North Greene ( W )     Home 6:15

Thur 9/7/2017 Calhoun ( W ) Home 6:15

Mon 9/11/2017 Pittsfield ( B )         Home 6:15

Thur 9/14/2017 Greenfield       Away 6:15

Fri-Sat 9/-15&16/2017 New Berlin Tourney Away TBA

Mon 9/18/2017 Western Away 6:00

Tue 9/19/2017 Carrollton     Away 6:15

Mon 9/25/2017 Routt ( W )            Home 6:15

Fri-Sat 9/29&30/2017 Riverton Tourny Away TBA

Mon 10/2/2017 Brown County ( B )      Home 6:15

Tue 10/3/2017 Griggsville ( B ) Home 6:15

Thur 10/5/2017 Franklin      Away 6:15

Tue 10/10/2017 Pleasant Hill   Away 6:00

Thur 10/12/2017 Rushville Away 6:00

Sat 10/14/2017 Waverly Tourny Away 8:00am

Mon 10/16/2017 Beardstown Away 6:00

Tue 10/17/2017 I.S.D.  ( W )         Home 6:15

Thur 10/19/2017 Triopia    Away 6:15

Sat 10/21/2017 Cougar(JV Tourney) Home 9:00am

(Winchester)
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